

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
 LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
 DISTRICT : S4
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/11/08 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 RE-ADVERTISEM OF RESURFACING CONTRACT NO. 347
 ROUTE NJ 73, M.P. 21.348 TO 23.627
 TOWNSHIP OF EVESHAM
 BURLINGTON COUNTY

URBAN

PROJECT(S) : STATE

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	B2674	BERENATO & CIOFFI INC	\$ 3,682,912.64	100.0000%
2	M6816	MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$ 3,832,607.57	104.0646%
3	S8297	A.E. STONE	\$ 3,843,128.48	104.3502%
4	G7305	GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$ 4,534,493.87	123.1225%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	(1) B2674 BERENATO & CIOFFI INC		(2) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	020011C21E	1.000 LS	25000.00000	25000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	24000.00000	24000.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND								
0002	020011E21C	1.000 LS	5200.00000	5200.00	10000.00000	10000.00	28000.00000	28000.00
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT								
0003	020011E31E	1.000 U	78000.00000	78000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	32500.00000	32500.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET-UP								
0004	020011E31F	8.000 MO	6240.00000	49920.00	2000.00000	16000.00	3000.00000	24000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE								
0005	020011E31G	1.000 LS	2400.00000	2400.00	2400.00000	2400.00	2400.00000	2400.00
TELEPHONE SERVICE								
0006	020011F21D	1.000 LS	9400.00000	9400.00	9400.00000	9400.00	9400.00000	9400.00
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
0007	020011G13I	1.000 LS	10000.00000	10000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE								
0008	020011G21D	1.000 LS	18700.00000	18700.00	18700.00000	18700.00	18700.00000	18700.00
TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT								
0009	020011H21D	1.000 LS	30000.00000	30000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
MOBILIZATION								
0010	020012A21C	1.000 LS	5000.00000	5000.00	100000.00000	100000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
CLEARING SITE								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 04/29/08

PAGE : 444 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
 LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
 DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

			(1) B2674 BERENATO & CIOFFI INC		(2) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0011 020012B25B	2802.000 CY	47.85000	134075.70	40.00000	112080.00	100.00000	280200.00	
	ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED							
0012 020012B21F	7919.000 SY	8.30000	65727.70	4.00000	31676.00	3.00000	23757.00	
	REMOVAL OF HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY							
0013 020012B31G	1385.000 SY	2.10000	2908.50	95.00000	131575.00	200.00000	277000.00	
	JOINT REMOVAL							
0014 020012B50G	100.000 LF	5.20000	520.00	10.00000	1000.00	10.00000	1000.00	
	SAWCUTTING							
0015 020012B17G	295.000 SY	2.10000	619.50	27.00000	7965.00	25.00000	7375.00	
	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE BASE COURSE AND CONCRETE SURFACE COURSES							
0016 020012B25N	56876.000 SY	3.30000	187690.80	4.00000	227504.00	3.00000	170628.00	
	MILLING, 2" VARIABLE DEPTH							
0017 020012B34L	8250.000 SY	5.45000	44962.50	12.00000	99000.00	3.00000	24750.00	
	MILLING, 3" DEPTH							
0018 020012B21P	9946.000 SY	2.60000	25859.60	10.00000	99460.00	3.00000	29838.00	
	PROFILE MILLING							
0019 020012D03A	500.000 CY	1.20000	600.00	0.01000	5.00	0.01000	5.00	
	BORROW EXCAVATION, ZONE 3							
0020 020012L23J	1.000 LS	12150.00000	12150.00	2000.00000	2000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	
	CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY							
0021 020012L25J	2.000 U	260.00000	520.00	1000.00000	2000.00	500.00000	1000.00	
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT							
0022 020013A75D	900.000 CY	2.25000	2025.00	0.01000	9.00	1.00000	900.00	
	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS							
0023 020014B21D	100.000 T	1.00000	100.00	50.00000	5000.00	1.00000	100.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH							
0024 020014E21K	500.000 LF	6.25000	3125.00	1.00000	500.00	5.00000	2500.00	
	SEALING OF CRACKS AND JOINTS IN CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE							
0025 020014D08B	694.000 SY	1.60000	1110.40	5.00000	3470.00	20.00000	13880.00	
	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY							
0026 020014D21C	10000.000 GAL	0.01000	100.00	4.00000	40000.00	0.01000	100.00	
	TACK COAT							
0027 020014D22C	9500.000 GAL	0.01000	95.00	5.00000	47500.00	0.01000	95.00	
	TACK COAT 64-22							
0028 020014D31C	1877.000 GAL	0.01000	18.77	0.01000	18.77	0.01000	18.77	
	PRIME COAT							

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 04/29/08

PAGE : 444 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
 LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
 DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

			(1) B2674 BERENATO & CIOFFI INC		(2) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT								

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0029 02001MR029 HIGH PERFORMANCE THIN OVERLAY, SURFACE COURSE	2545.000 T	125.00000	318125.00	100.00000	254500.00	70.00000	178150.00
0030 02001NSTON NON-STANDARD ITEM UNIT TON STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 12.5 SURFACE COURSE	4689.000 TON	105.00000	492345.00	100.00000	468900.00	80.00000	375120.00
0031 020014D02J CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	50.000 U	155.00000	7750.00	150.00000	7500.00	125.00000	6250.00
0032 020014D21E ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	36300.00000	36300.00	36300.00000	36300.00	36300.00000	36300.00
0033 020014D23F POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	50937.000 LF	0.05000	2546.85	0.40000	20374.80	1.00000	50937.00
0034 020016C41H INLET CASTINGS, TYPE E	3.000 U	1455.00000	4365.00	1000.00000	3000.00	1500.00000	4500.00
0035 020014F02A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 SURFACE COURSE	10955.000 T	66.20000	725221.00	60.00000	657300.00	70.00000	766850.00
0036 020014F03C SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 25H64 BASE COURSE	7095.000 T	60.30000	427828.50	58.00000	411510.00	40.00000	283800.00
0037 020016C11H CAST IRON CURB PIECES	15.000 U	315.00000	4725.00	500.00000	7500.00	500.00000	7500.00
0038 020016C31H INLET CASTINGS, TYPE B	59.000 U	1300.00000	76700.00	1000.00000	59000.00	1500.00000	88500.00
0039 020016C62H BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	13.000 U	415.00000	5395.00	300.00000	3900.00	500.00000	6500.00
0040 020016C71H MANHOLE CASTINGS	7.000 U	830.00000	5810.00	400.00000	2800.00	1000.00000	7000.00
0041 020016C52F RECONSTRUCTED INLETS, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	1.000 U	2290.00000	2290.00	3500.00000	3500.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0042 020016C41I EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS	2.000 U	285.00000	570.00	240.00000	480.00	500.00000	1000.00
0043 020016C21P CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	1.000 U	260.00000	260.00	550.00000	550.00	500.00000	500.00
0044 020016E24C 12" X 13" CONCRETE SLOPING CURB	823.000 LF	33.30000	27405.90	20.00000	16460.00	50.00000	41150.00
0045 020016E11D 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	5832.000 LF	39.50000	230364.00	25.00000	145800.00	50.00000	291600.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 04/29/08
PAGE : 444 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) B2674 BERENATO & CIOFFI INC		(2) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0046 020016G10C CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	40.000 SY	130.00000	5200.00	60.00000	2400.00	90.00000	3600.00
0047 020016G03R DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES	12.000 SY	340.00000	4080.00	400.00000	4800.00	400.00000	4800.00
0048 020016G15E	48.000 SY	52.00000	2496.00	50.00000	2400.00	75.00000	3600.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

 DATE : 04/29/08
 PAGE : 444 -5

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

			(1) B2674 BERENATO & CIOFFI INC		(2) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0065 020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	2.000 U		31200.00000	62400.00	60000.00000	120000.00	20000.00000	40000.00
0066 020016Q06T TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS	800.000 HOUR		0.01000	8.00	0.01000	8.00	1.00000	800.00
0067 020016R11C TRAFFIC STRIPES	110000.000 LF		0.17000	18700.00	0.19000	20900.00	0.25000	27500.00
0068 020016R26M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	65000.000 LF		0.31000	20150.00	0.29000	18850.00	0.35000	22750.00
0069 020016R22D	30000.000 LF		0.52000	15600.00	0.42000	12600.00	0.50000	15000.00

TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC						
0070 020016R26D	2200.000 SF	6.25000	13750.00	5.00000	11000.00	5.00000 11000.00
TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC						
0071 020016R30E	900.000 U	5.25000	4725.00	10.00000	9000.00	25.00000 22500.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT REFLECTORS AND CASTINGS						
0072 020016R11F	500.000 U	25.50000	12750.00	23.00000	11500.00	25.00000 12500.00
TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL WHITE PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS						
0073 020016R21F	450.000 U	25.50000	11475.00	23.00000	10350.00	25.00000 11250.00
TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS						
0074 020016R25F	25.000 U	25.50000	637.50	23.00000	575.00	25.00000 625.00
TWO-WAY PLOWABLE BI-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS						
0075 020016T27F	50.000 U	16.00000	800.00	15.00000	750.00	20.00000 1000.00
FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS, GUIDE RAIL MOUNTE						
0076 020016V01A	7.000 U	155.00000	1085.00	100.00000	700.00	250.00000 1750.00
RESET WATER VALVE BOXES						
0077 020016V01G	5.000 U	155.00000	775.00	100.00000	500.00	250.00000 1250.00
RESET GAS VALVE BOXES						
0078 02001ME079	2.000 U	23235.00000	46470.00	19000.00000	38000.00	20000.00000 40000.00
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 2 CAMERA						
0079 02001ME080	1.000 U	30400.00000	30400.00	26000.00000	26000.00	28000.00000 28000.00
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 3 CAMERA						
0080 02001ME081	2.000 U	35185.00000	70370.00	31000.00000	62000.00	36000.00000 72000.00
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 4 CAMERA						

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 04/29/08

PAGE : 444 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
 LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
 DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) B2674 BERENATO & CIOFFI INC		(2) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0081 020017B21C	360.000 LF	31.40000	11304.00	20.00000	7200.00	22.00000	7920.00
LOOP DETECTOR							
0082 020018F04C	3521.000 SY	1.55000	5457.55	4.00000	14084.00	4.00000	14084.00
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK							
0083 020018H23C	3521.000 SY	0.21000	739.41	0.50000	1760.50	1.00000	3521.00
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3							
0084 020018H60C	350.000 SY	0.21000	73.50	0.50000	175.00	0.01000	3.50
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F							
0085 020018G21C	13765.000 LF	0.42000	5781.30	1.00000	13765.00	2.00000	27530.00
TURF REPAIR STRIP							
0086 020018K31C	3521.000 SY	0.11000	387.31	0.50000	1760.50	0.01000	35.21
STRAW MULCHING							
0087 020018N05B	1492.000 SY	29.10000	43417.20	26.00000	38792.00	30.00000	44760.00
NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT							
0088 020016L15C	2.000 U	2575.00000	5150.00	2500.00000	5000.00	3000.00000	6000.00
EXTRUDER TERMINALS							
0089 020016C22I	2.000 U	1250.00000	2500.00	200.00000	400.00	500.00000	1000.00

RESET CASTINGS					324.000	SY	15.60000	5054.40	5.00000	1620.00	10.00000	3240.00			
0090 02001N					SSY										
NON-STANDARD ITEM UNIT SY					REGRADE	BERM									
SECTION TOTALS							\$	3,682,912.64	\$	3,832,607.57	\$	3,843,128.48			
CONTRACT TOTALS							\$	3,682,912.64	\$	3,832,607.57	\$	3,843,128.48			
New Jersey Department of Transportation												DATE : 04/29/08			
TABULATION OF BIDS												PAGE : 444 -7			
CALL ORDER : 444					CONTRACT ID : 08444					COUNTIES : BURLINGTON					
LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM					DISTRICT : S4										
SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS															
(4) G7305							()			()					
GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.															
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
ITEM DESCRIPTION															
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS															
0001 020011C21E		1.000 LS		25000.00000		25000.00									
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND															
0002 020011E21C		1.000 LS		327000.00000		327000.00									
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT															
0003 020011E31E		1.000 U		20000.00000		20000.00									
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET-UP															
0004 020011E31F		8.000 MO		1500.00000		12000.00									
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE															
0005 020011E31G		1.000 LS		2400.00000		2400.00									
TELEPHONE SERVICE															
0006 020011F21D		1.000 LS		9400.00000		9400.00									
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT															
0007 020011G13I		1.000 LS		1000.00000		1000.00									
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE															
LIABILITY INSURANCE															
0008 020011G21D		1.000 LS		18700.00000		18700.00									
TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT															
0009 020011H21D		1.000 LS		30000.00000		30000.00									
MOBILIZATION															
0010 020012A21C		1.000 LS		10000.00000		10000.00									
CLEARING SITE															
0011 020012B25B		2802.000 CY		20.00000		56040.00									
ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED															
0012 020012B21F		7919.000 SY		3.60000		28508.40									
REMOVAL OF HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY															
0013 020012B31G		1385.000 SY		130.00000		180050.00									
JOINT REMOVAL															
0014 020012B50G		100.000 LF		18.00000		1800.00									
SAWCUTTING															
0015 020012B17G		295.000 SY		35.00000		10325.00									
REMOVAL OF CONCRETE BASE COURSE AND															
CONCRETE SURFACE COURSES															
0016 020012B25N		56876.000 SY		3.60000		204753.60									
MILLING, 2" VARIABLE DEPTH															
0017 020012B34L		8250.000 SY		3.80000		31350.00									
MILLING, 3" DEPTH															
0018 020012B21P		9946.000 SY		3.60000		35805.60									

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

			(4) G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.		()		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019 020012D03A	BORROW EXCAVATION, ZONE 3	500.000 CY	0.01000	5.00				
0020 020012L23J	CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	1.000 LS	3744.00000	3744.00				
0021 020012L25J	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT	2.000 U	1584.00000	3168.00				
0022 020013A75D	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	900.000 CY	0.01000	9.00				
0023 020014B21D	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH	100.000 T	0.01000	1.00				
0024 020014E21K	SEALING OF CRACKS AND JOINTS IN CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE	500.000 LF	12.00000	6000.00				
0025 020014D08B	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY	694.000 SY	39.60000	27482.40				
0026 020014D21C	TACK COAT	10000.000 GAL	4.50000	45000.00				
0027 020014D22C	TACK COAT 64-22	9500.000 GAL	4.50000	42750.00				
0028 020014D31C	PRIME COAT	1877.000 GAL	0.01000	18.77				
0029 02001MR029	HIGH PERFORMANCE THIN OVERLAY, SURFACE COURSE	2545.000 T	105.00000	267225.00				
0030 02001NSTON	NON-STANDARD ITEM UNIT TON STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 12.5 SURFACE COURSE	4689.000 TON	105.00000	492345.00				
0031 020014D02J	CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	50.000 U	480.00000	24000.00				
0032 020014D21E	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	36300.00000	36300.00				
0033 020014D23F	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	50937.000 LF	0.70000	35655.90				
0034 020016C41H	INLET CASTINGS, TYPE E	3.000 U	840.00000	2520.00				
0035 020014F02A	SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 SURFACE COURSE	10955.000 T	90.10000	987045.50				

TABULATION OF BIDS

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

			(4) G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	()	()			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0036 020014F03C SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 25H64 BASE COURSE	7095.000	T	82.30000	583918.50				
0037 020016C11H CAST IRON CURB PIECES	15.000	U	480.00000	7200.00				
0038 020016C31H INLET CASTINGS, TYPE B	59.000	U	1068.00000	63012.00				
0039 020016C62H BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	13.000	U	600.00000	7800.00				
0040 020016C71H MANHOLE CASTINGS	7.000	U	780.00000	5460.00				
0041 020016C52F RECONSTRUCTED INLETS, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	1.000	U	4500.00000	4500.00				
0042 020016C41I EXTENSION FRAMES FOR EXISTING INLETS	2.000	U	540.00000	1080.00				
0043 020016C21P CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	1.000	U	2400.00000	2400.00				
0044 020016E24C 12" X 13" CONCRETE SLOPING CURB	823.000	LF	28.80000	23702.40				
0045 020016E11D 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	5832.000	LF	25.20000	146966.40				
0046 020016G10C CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	40.000	SY	90.00000	3600.00				
0047 020016G03R DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES	12.000	SY	312.00000	3744.00				
0048 020016G15E HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	48.000	SY	21.60000	1036.80				
0049 020016G60E HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, VARIABLE THICKNESS	1884.000	SY	19.20000	36172.80				
0050 020016G15F CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	79.000	SY	96.00000	7584.00				
0051 020016H25C CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	470.000	SY	90.00000	42300.00				
0052 020016L21B BEAM GUIDE RAIL	1557.000	LF	21.60000	33631.20				
0053 020016L31B BEAM GUIDE RAIL, BRIDGE	24.000	LF	150.00000	3600.00				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 04/29/08
PAGE : 444 -10

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0054	020016L12C SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS	5.000 U	2880.00000	14400.00				
0055	020016L41C BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGES	5.000 U	870.00000	4350.00				
0056	020016L15R REMOVAL OF GUIDE RAIL	2081.000 LF	1.20000	2497.20				
0057	020016Q30A EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	800.000 HOUR	0.01000	8.00				
0058	020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	100.000 U	120.00000	12000.00				
0059	020016Q21D DRUMS	100.000 U	72.00000	7200.00				
0060	020016Q31D TRAFFIC CONES	300.000 U	25.20000	7560.00				
0061	020016Q24E CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'	6.000 U	1200.00000	7200.00				
0062	020016Q60E VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	2.000 U	12300.00000	24600.00				
0063	020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1300.000 SF	7.20000	9360.00				
0064	020016Q24I ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'	2.000 U	6300.00000	12600.00				
0065	020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	2.000 U	18300.00000	36600.00				
0066	020016Q06T TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS	800.000 HOUR	78.00000	62400.00				
0067	020016R11C TRAFFIC STRIPES	110000.000 LF	0.20000	22000.00				
0068	020016R26M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	65000.000 LF	0.40000	26000.00				
0069	020016R22D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	30000.000 LF	0.50000	15000.00				
0070	020016R26D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	2200.000 SF	5.40000	11880.00				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 04/29/08
PAGE : 444 -11

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

			(4) G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.		()		()		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0071 020016R30E			900.000 U	6.00000	5400.00				
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT REFLECTORS AND CASTINGS									
0072 020016R11F			500.000 U	33.60000	16800.00				

TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL WHITE PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS				
0073 020016R21F	450.000 U	33.60000	15120.00	
TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS				
0074 020016R25F	25.000 U	33.60000	840.00	
TWO-WAY PLOWABLE BI-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS				
0075 020016T27F	50.000 U	18.00000	900.00	
FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS, GUIDE RAIL MOUNTED				
0076 020016V01A	7.000 U	348.00000	2436.00	
RESET WATER VALVE BOXES				
0077 020016V01G	5.000 U	348.00000	1740.00	
RESET GAS VALVE BOXES				
0078 02001ME079	2.000 U	20520.00000	41040.00	
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 2 CAMERA				
0079 02001ME080	1.000 U	27360.00000	27360.00	
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 3 CAMERA				
0080 02001ME081	2.000 U	34800.00000	69600.00	
IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 4 CAMERA				
0081 020017B21C	360.000 LF	26.40000	9504.00	
LOOP DETECTOR				
0082 020018F04C	3521.000 SY	3.60000	12675.60	
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK				
0083 020018H23C	3521.000 SY	1.20000	4225.20	
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3				
0084 020018H60C	350.000 SY	1.20000	420.00	
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F				
0085 020018G21C	13765.000 LF	2.40000	33036.00	
TURF REPAIR STRIP				
0086 020018K31C	3521.000 SY	1.20000	4225.20	
STRAW MULCHING				
0087 020018N05B	1492.000 SY	33.60000	50131.20	
NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT				
0088 020016L15C	2.000 U	3000.00000	6000.00	
EXTRUDER TERMINALS				

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 04/29/08
PAGE : 444 -12

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 444
LETTING DATE : 04/03/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08444
DISTRICT : S4

COUNTIES : BURLINGTON

SET-ASIDE : SMALL BUSINESS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(4) G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.		()		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0089 020016C22I		2.000 U	360.00000	720.00			
RESET CASTINGS							
0090 02001NSSY		324.000 SY	4.80000	1555.20			
NON-STANDARD ITEM UNIT SY REGRADE BERM							
SECTION TOTALS			\$	4,534,493.87	\$		\$
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	4,534,493.87	\$	0.00	\$

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,